AXxxis | MAJOR ASSEMBLY

H gi[

d
- ’ \\‘
et

N

D\
S )
N G '
' ‘ ) “ @
'/
i
)
ST
; ]
t 1

Sate[h(}e SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123



AXxXi1s | MAJOR ASSEMBLY PARTS

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT PRICE
1 10034 1 BASE Assy- IMPACT SoLID FLOOR
1 10033 1 BASE Assy- IMPACT GRID FLOOR
1 23045 1 BASE- RoTO GREY AXXIS/VANTAGE
2 22989 2 CORNER MOLDING- WHITE PUNCHED
3 SEE CHART 1 FRONT Assy- AxxIs BLow MOLDED FRONT ASSEMBLY
4 SEE CHART 3 PANEL- AXXIS
5A 22917 1 Hoob- PGRD AX/VN 3 RoLL DGRY
5B 25573 1 DisPENSER- T/P VERT 3 RoLL BLk
6 22920 1 ROOF- AxxIs T-11 DOME NAT
6 22921 1 RooF- AX/VN T-22 DOME NAT
7 10570 1 SEAT- TOILET TuF/FRrE/LIB BLACK INCLUDES HARDWARE - 10 PER CASE
8 22918 1 Tank- AX 60 GAL BLow DGRY
9 22919 1 URINAL- AX/VN DGRy
10 14133 1 VENT PIPE- 4 X 63 DGRY
1 40057 1 HANDLE- GB TOILET GREY
12 22522 1 HANDLE- PLASTIC LIFT DGRY
13 22605 1 HaAsP- LARGE LocK EXTENDED
14 24418 1 Hasp- AxXIs JAMB EXTENDED
15 10891 1 Hook- FLAT COAT STNLS
16 16307 1 NUT- 1/4-20 NYLOC STNLS
17 11030 37 RIVET- #66 AAL Pop
18 11054 20 RIVET- #68 AAL Pop
19 11270 4 RIVET- #68 STNLS
20 22604 12 RIVET- TRI LOBE X 5/8 LF
21 13860 27 SCREW- #14 X 1- 1/2 W/WsH GoLD
22 18098 1 SCREW- #10 X 2 PN PH Tap
23 40052 1 SCREW- 1/4-20%3-1/2 PH PNHD SS
24 1051-699 1 RoD- TOILET PAPER 3 ROLL
25 1038-699 1 PabLOCK- (55/25) w/ KEY (5253)
26 N315 61 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS
27 11360 1 WASHER- 1/4 ID FENDER STNLS
28 12382 1 WASHER- 1/4 FLAT STNLS
23944 1 INSTRUCTION- AXxXIS BLow MoLD SEE WEBSITE
10032 1 COVER- FLOOR IMPACT BASE 201/2 X 40-1/2 (8 #22727 & 8 #11360)
23936 1 Hpbwe- Axxis 3 RoLL (BM) BLow MOLDED FRONT ASSEMBLY

SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123



AndreyL
Rectangle


RESTROOMS

AXxxis | FRONT ASSEMBLY PRE-2022

KIT NOT INCLUDED ON
FRONT ASSEMBLY
o
(10)
N/
PRE-2021
ITEMS NOT INCLUDED ON -
FRONT ASSEMBLY /1 2\\
\ )
/ ///\ ’///
/ TN
_ )
e Jo,
W S N
SO 7N\
\ S~ 5 )
Y N
o ( )
-l
|
/‘\\ /’l
2 (@
/’/ \ / i \\\\
L9 ) )
N\

PRE-2022

Sa[e[hote' SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123




AXxXiIs | FRONT ASSEMBLY PARTS PRE-2022

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT PRICE
1 1 FACING- AxxIs HAsP NONSALEABLE
2 1 FACING- AxxIs HINGE NONSALEABLE
3 1 Door- Axxis NONSALEABLE
SEE CHART FRONT Assy- AxxIs
4 1021-699 3 HINGE- SPRING LOADED
5 1080-699 1 HANDLE- Door/HOVER
6 1315 12 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS
7 22199 2 RIVET- 3/16 TRIFIX ALUM LF
8 1827-699 12 RIVET- SsB68S SPRING HINGE
25164 KiT- Axxis CLOSURE REPAIR
AXxXis | FRONT ASSEMBLY PARTS PRE-2022
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT PRICE
9 1093-699 2 Hasp- Lock BRACKET (AXXIS)
10 1029-699-99 1 KiT- Axxis Coat Hook STNLS INCLUDE HOOK & RIVETS
10891 1 Hook- FLAT CoAT STNLS
1 1081-799 1 LATCH- DoorR W/LABELROTARY
12 20903 1 NUT- #10-24 NYLOC STNLS
13 17436 5 RIVET- AVDEL SILVER
14 1934-699 1 SHOULDER SCREW-1/4 D x 2
15 12382 1 WASHER- 1/4 FLAT STNLS
16 n315 1 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS

SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123



AndreyL
Rectangle


RESTROOMS

AXxxis | FRONT ASSEMBLY POST-2022

( \ /
NN /

=]
\ -

Sa[e[hote' SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123




AXxXIs | FRONT ASSEMBLY PARTS POST-2022

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT PRICE

1 1 FacING- Axxis Hasp NONSALEABLE

2 1 FAacING- AxxIs HINGE NONSALEABLE

3 1 Door- Axxis NONSALEABLE

SEE CHART FRONT Assy- AxxXIS

4 10889 2 BRACKET- CABLE ANCHOR TUFWAY HINGE SiDE

5 1051 2 BRACKET- SPRING ANCHOR TUFWAY DooR

6 14649 2 CLOSURE Assy- Door MX2/TM™ Il

7 13266 3 HINGE- DOOR STNLS ROUND CORNER

8 16804 2 RIVET- PINE TREE 1/4 X 9/16

9 18755 8 RIVET- AVDEL SILVER LONG

10 11270 12 RIVET- #68 STNLS

1 11024 4 RIVET- #610 AAP

12 1315 16 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS

13 14803 2 PLuG- 3/8 HoLE

Axxis | COMPLETE FRONT ASSEMBLY POsT-2022 Axxis | PANEL POsT-2022
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE

24134 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) MARN $287.00 22768 PANEL- AxxIs RBLU
24119 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) DGRy $290.00 22769 PANEL- Axx1s DARK BLUE
24120 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) RBLU $290.00 22772 PANEL- AxxIs DGRY
24121 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) SAND $290.00 22773 PANEL- AxXxIS FORREST
24122 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) FrsT $290.00 22779 PANEL- AxxIs RED
24123 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) DeLu $290.00 22781 PANEL- AXXIS SAND
24124 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) REp $290.00 23957 PANEL- AXxXIS LGRY
24126 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) LGry $290.00 22767 PANEL- AXXIS AQUA
24125 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) OrNG $295.00 22776 PANEL- AxXxIS ORANGE
24127 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) Aqua $295.00 22784 PANEL- AxXIS YELLOW
24128 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) YELL $305.00 22774 PANEL- AxxIs LIME
24130 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) PrpL $305.00 22775 PANEL- AXX1S MAROON
24131 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) LIME $305.00 22777 PANEL- AxxIs PINK
24132 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) PINK $305.00 22778 PANEL- AxXIS PURPLE
24133 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) WHTE $305.00 22783 PANEL- Axxis WHT/GRY

SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123



AndreyL
Rectangle




